PURCHASES OVER $100,000
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INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

7/3/2025 American Landscape System
7/3/2025 Direct Energy
7/3/2025 Denton County Electric Cooperative

district-wide groundskeeping
district-wide electricity
district-wide electricity

$2,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

blanket PO - good for entire year
blanket PO - good for entire year
blanket PO - good for entire year

7/3/2025 Tyson Prepared Foods Inc commodity processing $375,000.00 Child Nutrition CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing textbooks $367,779.30 Teaching & Learning IMA funded
7/3/2025 Schwan's Food Service Inc commodity processing $360,000.00 Child Nutrition CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Rich Chicks commodity processing $333,000.00 Child Nutrition CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Instructure Inc assessment resources $307,200.00 School Services IMA funded
7/3/2025 SchoolAl Inc instructional resources $283,800.00 School Services IMA funded
7/3/2025 Edmentum Inc instructional resources $236,899.66 School Services IMA funded
7/3/2025 Studies Weekly instructional resources $217,866.35 School Services IMA funded
7/3/2025 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing instructional resources $212,055.50 School Services IMA funded
7/3/2025 Calfed Financial Corporation commodity processing $210,000.00 Child Nutrition CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Atmos Energy district-wide utilities $200,000.00 Maintenance blanket PO - good for entire year
713/2025 City of Frisco Water Department district-wide water $200,000.00 Maintenance blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Coserv Gas Service Ltd district-wide utilities $200,000.00 Maintenance blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Pilgrims Pride Corporation commodity processing $200,000.00 Child Nutrition CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Outdoor Home Services Holdings LLC district-wide groundskeeping $200,000.00 Maintenance blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 JTM Provisions Co Inc commodity processing $181,100.00 Child Nutrition CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Eduphoria! Inc instructional resources $161,040.00 School Services IMA funded
7/3/2025 Lexia Learning Systems LLC instructional resources $147,000.00 School Services IMA funded
7/3/2025 Land O' Lakes Inc commodity processing $133,250.00 Child Nutrition CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Lowe's Home Company Inc supplies/parts $125,000.00 Maintenance blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Winston Water Cooler supplies/parts $125,000.00 Maintenance blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Proximity Learning Inc instructional resources $109,855.07 School Services IMA funded
7/3/2025 S.A. Piazza & Associates Inc commodity processing $106,000.00 Child Nutrition CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/7/12025 ICIMS Inc HR onboarding system $150,000.00 Human Resources
7/8/2025 Population & Survey Analysts 25-26 demographic services $120,000.00 Business Services blanket PO-good for entire year
7/8/2025 MSB School Services Medicaid grant consulting services $300,000.00 Business Services blanket PO-good for entire year

7/10/2025 Southwest International Trucks school bus parts $150,000.00 Transportation blanket PO-good for entire year

7/10/2025 Southwest International Trucks school bus parts (Special Education buses) $150,000.00 Transportation blanket PO-good for entire year

7/10/2025 Koetter Fire Protection facility maintenance $150,000.00 Risk Management blanket PO-good for entire year

7/11/2025 Frisco Stadium LLC football facility usage agreement $200,000.00 Athletics blanket PO-good for entire year

7/11/2025 CAS-Claims Administrative Services workers' comp administration $550,000.00 Risk Management blanket PO-good for entire year

7/14/2025 Colonial Oil Industries motor fuel $250,000.00 Transportation blanket PO-good for entire year

7/14/2025 Colonial Oil Industries motor fuel (Special Education buses) $250,000.00 Transportation blanket PO-good for entire year

7/14/2025 Affiliated Telephone Inc district-wide telephone services $300,000.00 Maintenance blanket PO-good for entire year

7/15/2025 Frontline Technologies Group |IEP software $262,922.80 Special Education

7/15/2025 Delta T Group Inc temp services $300,000.00 Transportation blanket PO-good for entire year

7/15/2025 Blue Star Frisco Events football facility usage agreement $225,000.00 Athletics blanket PO-good for entire year

7/15/2025 Paragon SCI LP resurfacing tennis court at FHS, LTHS & MHS $262,569.00 Construction

7/15/2025 Powerschool Holding LLC eSchool software renewal $210,315.42 Technology

7/15/2025 Powerschool Holding LLC enrollment software renewal $193,627.75 Technology

7/15/2025 CDW Government Apple device management $129,618.00 Technology



7/15/2025
7/17/2025
7/17/12025
7/17/12025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025
7/23/2025
7/23/2025
7/24/2025
7/24/2025
7/24/2025
7/24/2025
7/24/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025

Solid Border Inc
Modified Logic Inc

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing

Imagine Learning

Bulls Eye Brands
Portionpac Chemical Corp
DFA Dairy Brands Fluid
Sysco USA

Sysco USA

Brothers Produce
Klement Distribution
Riverside Assessment
ESS South Central LLC
Agile Sports Technologies
Seesaw Learning
Longhorn Bus Sales
Longhorn Bus Sales
Longhorn Bus Sales
Bank Personnel Inc
Carnegie Learning
Eduphoria! Inc

College Board

Notable Inc.

Field Dots LLC

Cybersoft Technologies Inc

network support

Laserfiche software renewal
instructional resources
instructional resources

food

Sanitation Services, Chemicals and Safety

food

non-food cafeteria supplies
food

food

food

testing materials
district-wide substitutes
HUDL software renewal
instructional resources
school buses (SPED)
school buses

school buses (mini)

temp services

instructional resources
instructional resources
testing materials
instructional resources
marching band field striping
point of sale software

$246,961.00
$119,243.76
$653,201.06
$514,008.00
$450,000.00
$190,000.00
$980,000.00
$709,662.32
$4,280,817.81
$340,000.00
$575,000.00
$127,910.47
$4,600,000.00
$144,000.00
$137,250.00
$1,201,417.00
$1,726,190.00
$354,105.00
$150,000.00
$334,075.00
$338,295.00
$169,110.29
$111,000.00
$104,136.00
$101,637.00

Technology
Technology
Textbooks
Textbooks

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Special Education
Human Resources
Athletics
Textbooks
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Child Nutrition
Textbooks
Technology
Teaching & Learning
Textbooks

Fine Arts

Child Nutrition

IMA Funded

IMA Funded

blanket PO-good for entire year
blanket PO-good for entire year
blanket PO-good for entire year
blanket PO-good for entire year
blanket PO-good for entire year
blanket PO-good for entire year
blanket PO-good for entire year
Funded with Federal Funds
blanket PO-good for entire year
blanket PO-good for entire year
IMA Funded

blanket PO-good for entire year
IMA Funded

IMA funded

CNP Funded



