

PURCHASES OVER \$100,000

@TFTRS 1/14

Date of Execution	Vendor Name	Explanation	Amount of Purchase	School/Department	Notes
7/3/2025 Ame	erican Landscape System	district-wide groundskeeping	\$2,000,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Dire	ect Energy	district-wide electricity	\$1,000,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Den	nton County Electric Cooperative	district-wide electricity	\$1,000,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Tyse	on Prepared Foods Inc	commodity processing	\$375,000.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Bed	dford, Freeman & Worth Publishing	textbooks	\$367,779.30	Teaching & Learning	IMA funded
7/3/2025 Sch	nwan's Food Service Inc	commodity processing	\$360,000.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Rich	h Chicks	commodity processing	\$333,000.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Inst	tructure Inc	assessment resources	\$307,200.00	School Services	IMA funded
7/3/2025 Sch	noolAl Inc	instructional resources	\$283,800.00	School Services	IMA funded
7/3/2025 Edn	mentum Inc	instructional resources	\$236,899.66	School Services	IMA funded
7/3/2025 Stud	dies Weekly	instructional resources	\$217,866.35	School Services	IMA funded
7/3/2025 Hou	ughton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing	instructional resources	\$212,055.50	School Services	IMA funded
7/3/2025 Calf	fed Financial Corporation	commodity processing	\$210,000.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Atm	nos Energy	district-wide utilities	\$200,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 City	y of Frisco Water Department	district-wide water	\$200,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Cos	serv Gas Service Ltd	district-wide utilities	\$200,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Pilg	grims Pride Corporation	commodity processing	\$200,000.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Out	tdoor Home Services Holdings LLC	district-wide groundskeeping	\$200,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 JTM	M Provisions Co Inc	commodity processing	\$181,100.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Edu	uphoria! Inc	instructional resources	\$161,040.00	School Services	IMA funded
7/3/2025 Lex	tia Learning Systems LLC	instructional resources	\$147,000.00	School Services	IMA funded
7/3/2025 Lan	nd O' Lakes Inc	commodity processing	\$133,250.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Low	ve's Home Company Inc	supplies/parts	\$125,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Win	nston Water Cooler	supplies/parts	\$125,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO - good for entire year
7/3/2025 Pro:	ximity Learning Inc	instructional resources	\$109,855.07	School Services	IMA funded
7/3/2025 S.A	. Piazza & Associates Inc	commodity processing	\$106,000.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded; blanket PO - good for entire year
7/7/2025 ICIN	MS Inc	HR onboarding system	\$150,000.00	Human Resources	
7/8/2025 Pop	oulation & Survey Analysts	25-26 demographic services	\$120,000.00	Business Services	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/8/2025 MSI	B School Services	Medicaid grant consulting services	\$300,000.00	Business Services	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/10/2025 Sou	uthwest International Trucks	school bus parts	\$150,000.00	Transportation	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/10/2025 Sou	uthwest International Trucks	school bus parts (Special Education buses)	\$150,000.00	Transportation	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/10/2025 Koe	etter Fire Protection	facility maintenance	\$150,000.00	Risk Management	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/11/2025 Fris	sco Stadium LLC	football facility usage agreement	\$200,000.00	Athletics	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/11/2025 CAS	S-Claims Administrative Services	workers' comp administration	\$550,000.00	Risk Management	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/14/2025 Cold	onial Oil Industries	motor fuel	\$250,000.00	Transportation	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/14/2025 Cold	onial Oil Industries	motor fuel (Special Education buses)	\$250,000.00	Transportation	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/14/2025 Affil	liated Telephone Inc	district-wide telephone services	\$300,000.00	Maintenance	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/15/2025 Froi	ntline Technologies Group	IEP software	\$262,922.80	Special Education	
7/15/2025 Delf	ta T Group Inc	temp services	\$300,000.00	Transportation	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/15/2025 Blue	e Star Frisco Events	football facility usage agreement	\$225,000.00	Athletics	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/15/2025 Para	ragon SCI LP	resurfacing tennis court at FHS, LTHS & MHS	\$262,569.00	Construction	
7/15/2025 Pov	werschool Holding LLC	eSchool software renewal	\$210,315.42	Technology	
7/15/2025 Pov	werschool Holding LLC	enrollment software renewal	\$193,627.75	Technology	
7/15/2025 CD\	*	Apple device management	\$129,618.00		

Date of Execution	Vendor Name	Explanation	Amount of Purchase	School/Department	Notes
7/15/2025 Solid	d Border Inc	network support	\$246,961.00	Technology	
7/17/2025 Mod	lified Logic Inc	Laserfiche software renewal	\$119,243.76	Technology	
7/17/2025 Hou	ghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing	instructional resources	\$653,201.06	Textbooks	IMA Funded
7/17/2025 Imag	gine Learning	instructional resources	\$514,008.00	Textbooks	IMA Funded
7/22/2025 Bulls	s Eye Brands	food	\$450,000.00	Child Nutrition	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/22/2025 Port	tionpac Chemical Corp	Sanitation Services, Chemicals and Safety	\$190,000.00	Child Nutrition	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/22/2025 DFA	Dairy Brands Fluid	food	\$980,000.00	Child Nutrition	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/22/2025 Syst	co USA	non-food cafeteria supplies	\$709,662.32	Child Nutrition	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/22/2025 Syst	co USA	food	\$4,280,817.81	Child Nutrition	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/22/2025 Brot	thers Produce	food	\$340,000.00	Child Nutrition	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/22/2025 Klen	nent Distribution	food	\$575,000.00	Child Nutrition	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/22/2025 Rive	erside Assessment	testing materials	\$127,910.47	Special Education	Funded with Federal Funds
7/23/2025 ESS	S South Central LLC	district-wide substitutes	\$4,600,000.00	Human Resources	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/23/2025 Agile	e Sports Technologies	HUDL software renewal	\$144,000.00	Athletics	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/23/2025 See	saw Learning	instructional resources	\$137,250.00	Textbooks	IMA Funded
7/24/2025 Long	ghorn Bus Sales	school buses (SPED)	\$1,201,417.00	Transportation	
7/24/2025 Long	ghorn Bus Sales	school buses	\$1,726,190.00	Transportation	
7/24/2025 Long	ghorn Bus Sales	school buses (mini)	\$354,105.00	Transportation	
7/24/2025 Ban	k Personnel Inc	temp services	\$150,000.00	Child Nutrition	blanket PO-good for entire year
7/24/2025 Carr	negie Learning	instructional resources	\$334,075.00	Textbooks	IMA Funded
7/30/2025 Edu	phoria! Inc	instructional resources	\$338,295.00	Technology	
7/30/2025 Colle	ege Board	testing materials	\$169,110.29	Teaching & Learning	
7/30/2025 Nota	able Inc.	instructional resources	\$111,000.00	Textbooks	IMA funded
7/30/2025 Field	d Dots LLC	marching band field striping	\$104,136.00	Fine Arts	
7/30/2025 Cyb	ersoft Technologies Inc	point of sale software	\$101,637.00	Child Nutrition	CNP Funded